AWJHO012 - COSMIC BLEND HOODIE

AWJHO012 COSMIC BLEND HOODIE (1D

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

M cosmic Navy/White

XS
24
64
49
58

JustHoods
AWEb

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

70% Cotton/30% Polyester

All over melange effect fabric

Double fabric hood

Flat lace drawcords

Kangaroo pouch pocket with small opening for earphone cord

Ribbed cuffs and hem

Simple tear out label makes it perfect for rebranding

Soft cotton faced fabric creates ideal printing surface

Worldwide Responsible Accredited Production (WRAP) certified production

Suggested Decoration:

DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

Sede?

Country Of Origin:

Pakistan

STANDARD {
100

HOoA S X

24
67
51
59

24
70
56
61

24
73
61
62

AT -AFPFROVED

VEGAN

XL
24
76
65
64

|

2XL
24
79
69
65
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